
   5,0   

   280,0   

PONTA ESTANHADA

   23,6   

   10,0      19,0   

   1,0   

   183,6   

   24,5   

   145,5   

   34,8   

   60,8   

   50,8   

   3X120,0°   

   35,0   

M6,0X1,0
PROF. 14mm

REV: 00 JUN\ 25

Aplicação:  Industrial

NOTAS:

Application: Industrial
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